OP TIMA SCALE MANUFACTURING INC.
1005 Union Center Dr. Ste b
Alpharetta, GA 30004
OP-915 BENCH SCALES
BALL TRANSFERROLLER TOP
PART# DESCRIPTION CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE SHIP WT.
STANDARD (INC. INDICATOR AND COLUMN)
OP-915-1212-100 MS1 Platform/SS2 Cover 100 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 12” x 4” H 23 lbs
OP-915-1214-150 MS Platform/SS Cover 150 lb x 0.02 lb 12” x 14” x 4” H 23 lbs
OP-915-1616-300 MS Platform/SS Cover 300 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 16” x 4.25” H 32 lbs
OP-915-1620-400 MS Platform/SS Cover 400 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 20” x 4.25” H 38 lbs
OP-915-1818-400 MS Platform/SS Cover 400 lb x 0.05 lb 18” x 18” x 4.25” H 38 lbs
OP-915-2020-500 MS Platform/SS Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 4.25” H 62 lbs
OP-915-1824-500 MS Platform/SS Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 18” x 24” x 5.5” H 64 lbs
OP-915-2424-500 MS Platform/SS Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
OP-915-2424-1K MS Platform/SS Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
OP-915-3030-1K MS Platform/SS Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 30” x 30” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
WITH STAINLESS BALL TRANSFER TOP (INC. INDICATOR AND COLUMN) ALSO AVAILABLE IN STAINLESS STEEL
OP-915BT-1616-300 Ball Transfer Cover 300 lb x 0.05 lb 16” x 16” x 4.25” H 32 lbs
OP-915BT-2020-500 Ball Transfer Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 20” x 20” x 4.25” H 62 lbs
OP-915BT-2424-500 Ball Transfer Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
OP-915BT-2424-1K Ball Transfer Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
WITH STAINLESS ROLLER CONVEYOR TOP (INC. INDICATOR AND COLUMN) ALSO AVAILABLE IN STAINLESS STEEL
OP-915RT-1818-400 Roller Top Cover 400 lb x 0.05 lb 18” x 18” x 4.25” H 38 lbs
OP-915RT-2424-500 Roller Top Cover 500 lb x 0.1 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
OP-915RT-2424-1K Roller Top Cover 1,000 lb x 0.2 lb 24” x 24” x 5.5” H 70 lbs
STANDARD
FEATURES
 ● Mild steel base, 304 stainless steel pan for easy cleaning
 ● Adjustable tilt display for convenient viewing
 ● Aluminum environmentally sealed single point load cell
 ● Adjustable feet provide exceptional traction
 ● Standard removable column and wall mounting option
 ● OP-900 NTEP indicator with 6 digit, 0.9” display (LED standard)
 ● Check-weighing feature for quick portioning
 ● Units: lbs, kgs, (g, oz, lb:oz available on LCD indicator)
 ● Rechargeable battery (up to 72 hours continuous use) and AC operation
 ● Tare, Zero, Hold, Counting & Accumulation features
 ● Built-in RS-232 communication port
 ● Bubble level
SPECIFICATIONS
 ● Power: 6V 4Ah rechargeable lead acid battery
with 110V power supply
 ● Frequency: 50 or 60 Hz
 ● Serial Communications: Full duplex RS-
232, 9600, 4800, 2400, 1200 bps; 8 data bits, 1 stop
bits, no parity, no handshaking
 ● Operating Temperature: 5°F to 104°F
(-4°C to 40°C)
 ● IP Rating: IP65
 ● Warranty: 1 year limited warranty
 ● Approvals: NTEP CC 11-016, Class III 5,000 d;
Measurement Canada AM-5817, Class III 5,000 d